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10755446 ABD EL ILAH EL MANSOUR

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs2001 Notes =>

S5 Validé (Comp.)Z173202758 ABERRANE YOUNESS

11.179.00 12.00 13.00 11.00 12.00 10.002002 Notes =>

S5 Validé13745878 ABOUZID ASMAE

10.8314.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 11.00 10.002003 Notes =>

10762400 ADIBE SARA

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs2004 Notes =>

S5 Non ValidéN130162587 AICHA AKHIAT

8.507.00 10.00 4.00 10.00 10.00 10.002005 Notes =>

S5 Non ValidéN132327817 AIDOUNI ASMAE

7.3310.00 6.00 5.00 7.00 6.00 10.002006 Notes =>

S5 Non Validé12761578 AINOUCHE KAOUTAR

8.338.00 3.00 11.00 12.00 6.00 10.002007 Notes =>

S5 Non Validé26750560 AIT SAID IBTISSAM IBTISSAM

9.1713.00 10.00 11.00 6.00 11.00 4.002008 Notes =>

S5 Non ValidéN139179831 ALAMI BENHALIMA LAMYAE

9.5011.00 12.00 10.00 10.00 12.00 2.002009 Notes =>

S5 Non Validé12779068 ALAMI MOUDNI IMANE

9.5012.00 12.00 3.00 10.00 10.00 10.002010 Notes =>

S5 Non Validé11804885 ALAMI WEJDANE

9.0010.00 10.00 6.00 6.00 12.00 10.002011 Notes =>

S5 Non ValidéN133200721 ALAOUI MHAMDI SAMIA
9.42

S6 Validé
8.3310.00 7.00 7.00 5.00 11.00 10.00 10.502013 Notes =>

S5 Non Validé60531502 AL-HASSANE ABDOUL-DJABAR
9.84

S6 Validé9.176.00 8.00 10.00 10.00 11.00 10.00 10.502014 Notes =>

S5 Non Validé21816063 AMEJJI ADIL

9.3310.00 11.00 7.00 2.00 10.00 16.002015 Notes =>

S5 Validé12758942 AMEZIANE HASSANI NAJOUA

15.1717.00 15.00 15.00 14.00 14.00 16.002016 Notes =>

3ème Année Validée11754733 AMEZIANE HAYAT
10.25

10.3311.00 11.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.172017 Notes =>

S5 Validé28755287 AMRANE SAFAE

11.6713.00 11.00 11.00 13.00 12.00 10.002018 Notes =>

S5 Validé (Comp.)H137317100 ANOUAR EL- ALLAOUI

10.1710.00 11.00 6.00 13.00 11.00 10.002019 Notes =>

Z163204434 AOUIDATE AOUATIF

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs2020 Notes =>
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S5 Non ValidéN131360498 ARIBA FATIMA ZAHRAE

9.508.00 10.00 7.00 11.00 11.00 10.002021 Notes =>

S5 Non ValidéS133214348 AYOUB JATANE

8.6710.00 11.00 3.00 11.00 13.00 4.002022 Notes =>

S5 Non Validé14983480 BACHIRI MOHAMED

8.3312.00 12.00 5.00 11.00 7.00 3.002025 Notes =>

S5 Validé (Comp.) (Comp.)1512761273 BAHBAH YASSIR

10.0013.00 13.00 5.00 10.00 11.00 8.002026 Notes =>

28829554 BARA NAJOUA

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs2027 Notes =>

11745839 BEKKALI HAJAR

11.00 Abs 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.002028 Notes =>

S5 Non ValidéN133193491 BEKKARI HOUDA

9.5010.00 8.00 7.00 8.00 12.00 12.002029 Notes =>

S5 Validé1513784894 BELAITER AICHA

11.5012.00 12.00 11.00 11.00 11.00 12.002030 Notes =>

S5 ValidéN133295549 BELFATMI SAFAE

11.3311.00 10.00 11.00 14.00 10.00 12.002031 Notes =>

26745745 BELKHADIR JAOUAD

2.00 1.00 12.00 10.00 Abs 10.002032 Notes =>

S5 Non ValidéN135258043 BELKHER YASMINA

9.008.00 12.00 9.00 5.00 10.00 10.002033 Notes =>

28743888 BEN AISSA BADR

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs2034 Notes =>

S5 Non ValidéS131435830 BEN CHANOUF SIHAM
8.42

S6 Validé5.838.00 7.00 3.00 5.00 6.00 6.00 11.002035 Notes =>

15769353 BEN MOUSSA RADOUANE

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs2036 Notes =>

S5 Validé22751694 BEN-CHEIKH FATIMA

11.3314 11.00 10.00 12.00 11.00 10.002037 Notes =>

S5 Non ValidéN132308614 BENCHEKROUN KAOUTAR

8.508.00 3.00 5.00 13.00 12.00 10.002038 Notes =>

S5 Non ValidéN135175517 BENDAOUD CHAYMAE

10.1715.00 11.00 11.00 10.00 10.00 4.002039 Notes =>

N137258125 BENDIAB KHADIJA

3.00 2.00 2.00 Abs 8.00 3.002040 Notes =>

S5 Non ValidéN142002276 BENHAMOU GHIZLANE

8.508.00 5.00 10.00 6.00 12.00 10.002041 Notes =>
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S5 Non ValidéN148003887 BENJELLOUL SIHAM

8.3310.00 6.00 6.00 7.00 11.00 10.002042 Notes =>

S5 Validé (Comp.)N137216048 BENLAMKADDEM IKRAM

10.1710.00 10.00 7.00 12.00 10.00 12.002043 Notes =>

S5 ValidéN134189136 BENLAMKADDEM ILHAM

13.1715.00 12.00 14.00 15.00 13.00 10.002044 Notes =>

3ème Année Validée (Comp.)N135264435 BENSLIMANE ZINEB
10.84

10.1712.00 10.00 7.00 11.00 10.00 11.00 11.502045 Notes =>

88754590 BENSSIDA FATIMA ZAHRA

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs2046 Notes =>

Z173201380 BENYAHYA MOUNIA

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs2047 Notes =>

S5 Non Validé15784191 BERCHANE YOUSSEF

7.5011.00 8.00 3.00 7.00 11.00 5.002048 Notes =>

3ème Année Validée (Comp.)11756812 BINANE YOUSSEF
10.17

9.838.00 10.00 11.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.502049 Notes =>

S5 Non ValidéN131282910 BOUAYAD MERYEME

9.1712.00 7.00 4.00 10.00 12.00 10.002050 Notes =>

Z173202692 BOUCHRA GHAROUDI

11.00 Abs Abs Abs 6.00 11.002051 Notes =>

11758194 BOUGMIEZI YASSINE

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs2052 Notes =>

S5 ValidéN137279861 BOUI HAMZA

13.6716.00 13.00 15.00 14.00 14.00 10.002053 Notes =>

S5 Validé (Comp.)Z173200948 BOUJEMLA ADILA

10.5010.00 12.00 15.00 5.00 11.00 10.002054 Notes =>

S5 ValidéN135264938 BOUNOUAR FATIMA ZOHRA

11.8316.00 11.00 13.00 10.00 11.00 10.002056 Notes =>

12786075 BOURAI RAJAE

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs2057 Notes =>

S5 Non Validé29762131 BOURIABA FATIMA FATIMA

9.1711.00 8.00 10.00 10.00 11.00 5.002058 Notes =>

10743868 BOUSSADNI SANAE

S6 Validé10.00 8.00 Abs 4.00 5.00 10.00 11.332059 Notes =>

S5 Non ValidéN138309327 BOUTAZOULT SOUFIAN

6.834.00 8.00 3.00 7.00 11.00 8.002060 Notes =>

S5 Non ValidéN136227566 BTAIMI CHAIMAE

8.007.00 7.00 2.00 10.00 10.00 12.002061 Notes =>
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14773471 CHAKROUNE ABDELOUAHAB

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs2062 Notes =>

Z163202172 CHARKI HAJAR

11.00 11.00 Abs Abs 11.00 6.002063 Notes =>

S5 Non ValidéN139346835 CHAYMAE AZNAG

9.1710.00 11.00 5.00 8.00 11.00 10.002064 Notes =>

S5 ValidéZ163203255 CHIG MOULOUDA

11.5011.00 11.00 10.00 10.00 11.00 16.002065 Notes =>

3ème Année Validée15767374 CHMANTI HOUARI ABDELOUAHAB
11.09

10.5010.00 10.00 12.00 10.00 10.00 11.00 11.672066 Notes =>

29741858 CHOUIKH RACHID

Abs Abs Abs Abs 10.00 Abs2067 Notes =>

S5 Validé60531710 COULIBALY IBREHIMA

12.0011.00 11.00 12.00 12.00 13.00 13.002068 Notes =>

S5 Validé (Comp.)Z163200244 DAHMANI LATIFA

11.5015.00 14.00 10.00 11.00 12.00 7.002069 Notes =>

S5 Validé (Comp.)Z176201506 DAHMOUNI SOUAD

10.8311.00 11.00 12.00 10.00 13.00 8.002070 Notes =>

S5 Validé (Comp.)12745734 DAIF YOUSSEF

10.6712.00 12.00 11.00 6.00 13.00 10.002071 Notes =>

S5 Validé (Comp.)N138264888 DARBAL CHAYMAE

10.1710.00 12.00 7.00 11.00 11.00 10.002072 Notes =>

10746134 DARIF ABDELILAH

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs2073 Notes =>

15770305 DCHIECHE YASSINE

10.00 5.00 1.00 6.00 Abs Abs2074 Notes =>

S5 ValidéZ163202763 DEHMANI SAMIRA

11.5015.00 11.00 10.00 10.00 13.00 10.002075 Notes =>

S5 Validé13784541 DERIF YOUSSEF

10.8310.00 12.00 12.00 10.00 11.00 10.002076 Notes =>

S5 Validé29745928 DERKAOUI YOUSSEF

11.3312.00 11.00 10.00 10.00 11.00 14.002077 Notes =>

S5 Validé60531708 DIAKITE MOHAMED

12.0016.00 13.00 11.00 10.00 12.00 10.002078 Notes =>

11787430 ECH-CHALEFY MOHAMMED

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs2079 Notes =>

11746085 EDDAHBY KAOUTAR

10.00 10.00 Abs Abs 10.00 10.002080 Notes =>
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S5 ValidéN133226829 EDDAKI IBTISSAM

11.6710.00 12.00 13.00 12.00 11.00 12.002081 Notes =>

S5 Non ValidéZ165601487 EL AAMYMY MOHAMED

8.8310.00 6.00 10.00 7.00 10.00 10.002082 Notes =>

S5 Non ValidéN136200709 EL AAROUSSI MERYEM

8.175.00 10.00 7.00 5.00 12.00 10.002083 Notes =>

14767320 EL ABDARI NADIA

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs2084 Notes =>

S5 Non Validé25744841 EL AGI MERIEM

7.1711.00 7.00 3.00 10.00 2.00 10.002085 Notes =>

N138174070 EL ALAMI ILIASS

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs2086 Notes =>

S5 Non Validé14773806 EL ARGOUBI YOUNESS

8.8312.00 11.00 2.00 10.00 11.00 7.002087 Notes =>

S5 ValidéN139197461 EL ATARI YOUSRA

11.0011.00 10.00 10.00 12.00 12.00 11.002088 Notes =>

15764888 EL AZHARY KARIMA

Abs Abs Abs 11.00 Abs 10.002089 Notes =>

S5 Non ValidéN136195496 EL AZZOUZI CHAYMAE

6.675.00 5.00 7.00 5.00 10.00 8.002090 Notes =>

29813667 EL AZZOUZY ISMAIL

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs2091 Notes =>

10761685 EL BACHOUCHE FATIMA ZAHRA

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs2092 Notes =>

S5 Non Validé99770583 EL BOUDRI ALAMI ANOUAR

9.0011.00 11.00 5.00 6.00 11.00 10.002093 Notes =>

S5 Non Validé13804903 EL BRAHIMI MERYEM

9.6710.00 11.00 10.00 7.00 10.00 10.002095 Notes =>

S5 Non ValidéN130326985 EL BRICHI KAOUTAR

9.0010.00 6.00 8.00 7.00 11.00 12.002096 Notes =>

S5 Non ValidéN132193076 EL HABAK CHAYMAE

8.007.00 7.00 4.00 6.00 12.00 12.002097 Notes =>

11965493 EL HADDAD SAFAE

6.00 4.00 2.00 Abs 10.00 1.002098 Notes =>

S5 Non ValidéZ173203864 EL HAMIDI SAMIR

5.831.00 8.00 3.00 6.00 6.00 11.002099 Notes =>

S5 Validé (Comp.)N139150010 EL HAMMOUMI GHITA

10.8312.00 11.00 10.00 7.00 12.00 13.002100 Notes =>
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S5 Non Validé12805438 EL HEDDARI HAJAR

7.177.00 6.00 6.00 8.00 6.00 10.002101 Notes =>

15767905 EL IDRISSI ABDELGHANI

1.00 5.00 1.00 4.00 2.00 Abs2102 Notes =>

12770677 EL IDRISSI REDWANE

10.00 Abs Abs 10.00 11.00 12.002103 Notes =>

S5 Non Validé12743977 EL KBIR YOUSSRA

7.338.00 6.00 5.00 5.00 10.00 10.002106 Notes =>

11746087 EL KHALIDY OUMAIMA

10.00 12.00 Abs Abs 10.00 11.002107 Notes =>

S5 Non Validé28751354 EL MAKHLOUFI ZAKIA

8.8312.00 11.00 3.00 7.00 10.00 10.002108 Notes =>

10554406 EL MALKI ISSAAD

4.00 1.00 1.00 Abs 2.00 1.002109 Notes =>

Z161300499 EL MALLOUKI MOHAMED

Abs Abs Abs Abs 10.00 Abs2110 Notes =>

3ème Année ValidéeN137308818 EL MERS HAFIDA
11.33

10.8310.00 11.00 10.00 13.00 11.00 10.00 11.832112 Notes =>

S5 Validé15827535 EL MIYSSOURI ABDELKHALAK

11.1712.00 12.00 11.00 12.00 10.00 10.002113 Notes =>

S5 Non Validé13757966 EL MKILECH SAFAE

7.3313.00 7.00 3.00 6.00 5.00 10.002114 Notes =>

S5 Validé (Comp.)S134435874 EL MOUADDINE KHALIL

10.5012.00 11.00 5.00 12.00 11.00 12.002115 Notes =>

12747909 EL MOUSSAID ISMAIL

2.00 2.00 1.00 Abs 1.00 Abs2116 Notes =>

S5 Non ValidéS135248053 EL OUADHY AHMED

9.335.00 10.00 10.00 11.00 10.00 10.002118 Notes =>

S5 Non Validé14827244 EL OUALI FAHD

8.007.00 6.00 2.00 11.00 12.00 10.002119 Notes =>

S5 Non ValidéS131174539 EL OUARDY MOUNIR

9.1710.00 10.00 10.00 5.00 10.00 10.002120 Notes =>

N135156558 EL YABASS SOUAD

10.00 11.00 Abs Abs 11.00 8.002121 Notes =>

S5 Validé (Comp.)S138282937 EL YOUBI KHADIJA

10.1710.00 14.00 7.00 10.00 10.00 10.002122 Notes =>

S5 ValidéN130252518 EL-AFOUI YOUNESS

12.3314.00 12.00 12.00 11.00 11.00 14.002123 Notes =>
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N137252645 ELAMRI NAJOUA

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs 10.002125 Notes =>

S5 Non ValidéN131187442 ELAZAMI EL HASSANI CHAYMAE

9.0011.00 11.00 2.00 10.00 10.00 10.002126 Notes =>

24809015 EL-AZZOUZI LAILA

10.00Notes =>

S5 Non Validé1513811703 ELBOUCHTI CHADIA

5.178.00 5.00 3.00 7.00 5.00 3.002129 Notes =>

11758012 ELBOURKADI HAYAT

Abs 11.00 10.00 Abs Abs Abs2130 Notes =>

S5 Validé (Comp.)12917112 ELBOUSLAMTI SOUKAYNA

11.1713.00 14.00 8.00 12.00 10.00 10.002131 Notes =>

S5 non Validé23783737 ELGHAYTY HAFIDA
10.42

9.8310.00 4.00 11.00 11.00 10.00 13.00 11.002132 Notes =>

S5 Non Validé27762195 EL-HITACHI RAJAE

9.0010.00 8.00 7.00 8.00 11.00 10.002133 Notes =>

S5 Non Validé11754732 ELJAIDI SOUKAINA
9.42

S6 Validé
8.0010.00 3.00 5.00 7.00 13.00 10.00 10.832134 Notes =>

29812686 EL-MARBOUH KHADIJA

11.00 Abs Abs Abs 10.00 10.002135 Notes =>

Z166601047 ELMCHICHI YOUSSEF

6.00 5.00 4.00 5.00 Abs 14.002136 Notes =>

S5 ValidéN137254803 ELMESRAR IKRAM

10.5010.00 11.00 11.00 11.00 10.00 10.002137 Notes =>

S5 ValidéZ166201666 EL-MOUMNI MOUAD

12.0010.00 12.00 10.00 14.00 12.00 14.002138 Notes =>

S5 Validé (Comp.)N133213307 ELYAZRHI AMAL

11.0013.00 11.00 13.00 6.00 11.00 12.002140 Notes =>

S5 Non Validé98520924 ENNAJAR AZZEDDINE

6.335.00 3.00 7.00 4.00 7.00 12.002141 Notes =>

S142015397 ERRAMACH MAROUAN

Abs 5.00 Abs Abs Abs Abs2142 Notes =>

S5 Non Validé13743989 ES SAKER OTHMAN

10.5013.00 12.00 10.00 13.00 12.00 3.002143 Notes =>

11745785 ES-SADAK OUMAIMA

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs2144 Notes =>

29768855 ESSAHL IBRAHIM

1.00 1.00 Abs Abs Abs Abs2145 Notes =>
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S5 Non ValidéS131327381 ESSAIDI YASMINE

8.5011.00 5.00 7.00 8.00 10.00 10.002146 Notes =>

29746101 ESSAMERY TARIK

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs2147 Notes =>

S5 Non ValidéN133327883 EZZAOUIA ALAE

8.6711.00 7.00 3.00 10.00 11.00 10.002148 Notes =>

25748595 FATIMA EZZAHRA KASRI NABIH

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs2149 Notes =>

S5 Validé60531705 FATOUMATA NANTON GUINDO

12.6713.00 13.00 12.00 11.00 12.00 15.002150 Notes =>

S5 Validé24751963 FIKIENS SAID

11.6714 11.00 10.00 13.00 12.00 10.002151 Notes =>

11812635 FRIKAL ABDELAALI

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs2152 Notes =>

S5 Validé11743237 GHITA MARDI

10.8311.00 11.00 11.00 12.00 10.00 10.002153 Notes =>

S5 ValidéZ173202145 HABIBI FAYZA

14.8317.00 15.00 15.00 14.00 14.00 14.002154 Notes =>

3ème Année Validée (Comp.) (Comp.)13761255 HALBAJ FOUZIA
10.50

9.3310.00 10.00 6.00 8.00 10.00 12.00 11.672155 Notes =>

60531505 HAMIDOU ABDOUROIHMANE

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs2156 Notes =>

S5 Validé27743627 HANNOUN SANAE

10.3310.00 10.00 10.00 11.00 11.00 10.002157 Notes =>

N136315632 HANYN IHSSANE

7.00 11.00 Abs 12.00 12.00 7.002158 Notes =>

S5 Non ValidéN133163565 HARRASSE FATIMA ZAHRA

10.5012.00 13.00 10.00 15.00 10.00 3.002159 Notes =>

S5 Validé1513742763 IBBANOU MOHAMED

12.0010.00 12.00 12.00 11.00 11.00 16.002160 Notes =>

S5 ValidéN130152811 IBN CHARAF NISRINE

11.1711.00 10.00 10.00 11.00 12.00 13.002161 Notes =>

S5 Non Validé26818162 IDRISSI EL-AZAMI OUAFAE

9.5010.00 11.00 10.00 6.00 10.00 10.002162 Notes =>

S5 Validé14966034 ISNAIN FATIMA

11.3310.00 12.00 13.00 13.00 10.00 10.002163 Notes =>

S5 Non Validé29754211 JABBOURI AMAL

8.6712.00 12.00 10.00 6.00 4.00 8.002164 Notes =>
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S5 ValidéZ173204757 JAIDER AIMANE

11.3312.00 11.00 10.00 11.00 12.00 12.002165 Notes =>

Z173202818 JALILA HORMA

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs2166 Notes =>

S5 ValidéN135242664 JAMIE YOUSSRA

14.8317.00 14.00 12.00 14.00 14.00 18.002167 Notes =>

20802736 JANATI IDRISSI LATIFA

13.00 Abs Abs2168 Notes =>

29752924 JARI MERYEM

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs2169 Notes =>

11758047 JEDDARI LOUBNA

Abs Abs Abs Abs 10.00 Abs2170 Notes =>

14782951 KACIMI MOHAMED

11.00 11.00 10.00 Abs 8.00 13.002171 Notes =>

13745873 KHALOUI OUAFAE

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs2172 Notes =>

S5 Validé12745762 KHAOULA CHAHHOUR

11.3314.00 12.00 12.00 10.00 10.00 10.002173 Notes =>

S5 Non Validé13805062 KHATOURI LOUBNA

8.0014.00 8.00 3.00 10.00 10.00 3.002174 Notes =>

Z163203529 KHERBACH HICHAM

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs2175 Notes =>

S5 Non ValidéN139152340 KINANI NADA

9.1712.00 8.00 5.00 7.00 11.00 12.002176 Notes =>

13796529 KLIOUEL ASSIA

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs2177 Notes =>

S5 Validé60531709 KONATE ABOUBACAR

13.3314.00 12.00 14.00 13.00 12.00 15.002178 Notes =>

14769572 LAAGUIDI SAFAE

1.00 4.00 1.00 Abs Abs Abs2179 Notes =>

S5 Non ValidéN135150792 LAGHRISSAT MARIAM

7.005.00 7.00 7.00 10.00 10.00 3.002181 Notes =>

Z166201501 LAHLIMI REDOUANE

Abs Abs 12.00 11.00 12.00 16.002182 Notes =>

12780146 LAKHAL FAIROUZ

11.00 Abs Abs 10.00 Abs Abs2183 Notes =>

26741903 LAKHDIMI HANANE

10.00 5.00 12.00 13 Abs 12.002184 Notes =>
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S5 Validé1513767163 LAKHEL OUMAYMA

11.6717.00 12.00 10.00 10.00 11.00 10.002185 Notes =>

S5 ValidéN130280348 LAMBARKI AYOUB

12.8313.00 13.00 12.00 14.00 13.00 12.002186 Notes =>

S5 Validé (Comp.)14772533 LAQHAL AHMED

10.0010.00 10.00 7.00 13.00 10.00 10.002187 Notes =>

S5 Non ValidéN140032824 LAZREQ NAJOUA

6.1710.00 5.00 1.00 5.00 5.00 11.002188 Notes =>

S5 Validé (Comp.) (Comp.)N138212460 LECHHAB CHAYMAE

10.0010.00 11.00 8.00 10.00 8.00 13.002189 Notes =>

S5 Non Validé10763437 LHALOUI KHADIJA

8.336.00 4.00 10.00 14.00 6.00 10.002190 Notes =>

14769476 LHAROUCH LMEHDI

S6 ValidéAbs Abs 7.00 7.00 10.00 10.00 11.832191 Notes =>

10744007 LOTFI CHAIMAE

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs2192 Notes =>

S5 Validé (Comp.)25740772 MACHKOUR KAOUTAR

10.3312.00 13.00 10.00 10.00 11.00 6.002193 Notes =>

S5 Non ValidéN136172650 MACHRAA LAMYAE

9.5010.00 5.00 11.00 12.00 7.00 12.002194 Notes =>

1311942196 MAHDAOUI CHAKER OMAR

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs 12.002195 Notes =>

S5 Non Validé11744169 MAHOUCHE YOUSSRA

5.676.00 2.00 2.00 6.00 10.00 8.002196 Notes =>

S5 Validé23772397 MAJOUTE HAYAT

11.3310.00 11.00 12.00 11.00 12.00 12.002197 Notes =>

S5 Validé60531702 MAMADOU TRAORE

14.1713.00 15.00 14.00 15.00 14.00 14.002198 Notes =>

1513760230 MAZOUZ AMINA

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs2199 Notes =>

S5 Validé (Comp.)29747970 MEDDECH SAIDA

10.1711.00 11.00 5.00 12 12.00 10.002200 Notes =>

S5 Validé (Comp.)N132174157 MEHDI DOUKMA

12.6710.00 15.00 8.00 14.00 12.00 17.002201 Notes =>

S5 Non Validé10747084 MELLOUK OUMAIMA

9.3311.00 8.00 5.00 12.00 10.00 10.002202 Notes =>

Z173200260 MENGAD SAMI

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs2203 Notes =>
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S5 ValidéN134123514 MESKINE HOUDA

11.3310.00 12.00 14.00 11.00 11.00 10.002204 Notes =>

26745976 MOHAMED BOUTOUBA

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs2205 Notes =>

S5 Non ValidéN146032607 MOTYA HANANE

8.508.00 10.00 3.00 10.00 10.00 10.002207 Notes =>

Z166201491 MOUSSA FARES ABDELAZIZ

8.00 10.00 Abs 14.00 Abs 12.002208 Notes =>

15779049 MOUTAQI KHADIJA

10.00 12.00 Abs Abs 10.00 11.002209 Notes =>

S5 ValidéZ173202636 MSSYEH TAHA

15.1715.00 15.00 14.00 15.00 15.00 17.002210 Notes =>

S5 ValidéZ173205441 MTIOUI CHKAIRI MOHAMMED

11.3310.00 10.00 11.00 12.00 11.00 14.002211 Notes =>

11769838 NABIH MEHDI

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs2212 Notes =>

1513751234 NAHA GHITA

14.00 5.00 Abs 15.00 13.00 Abs2213 Notes =>

N135315594 NASRI MERYEM

1.00 7.00 3.00 Abs 1.00 11.002214 Notes =>

Z163200159 OUARD ASMAA

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs2216 Notes =>

S5 Non Validé13743811 OUAZANI TAYBI HAJAR

4.176.00 7.00 2.00 5.00 1.00 4.002217 Notes =>

S5 ValidéN134326269 OUDRHIRI IDRISSI MAHA

13.8313.00 13.00 13.00 14.00 13.00 17.002218 Notes =>

3ème Année Validée (Comp.) (Comp.)10926597 OUGHRISS GHIZLANE
10.00

9.008.00 10.00 6.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 11.002219 Notes =>

S5 Non Validé13741551 OUKHABACH HASNAE
9.50

S6 Validé
8.176.00 6.00 6.00 10.00 11.00 10.00 10.832220 Notes =>

S5 Non Validé12741456 OULAHBOUB SAFAE

9.1710.00 13.00 2.00 12.00 6.00 12.002221 Notes =>

3ème Année Validée (Comp.)N138308620 OULKOUNE HAYAT
10.50

10.0010.00 11.00 7.00 11.00 10.00 11.00 11.002222 Notes =>

14769104 RACHIDI NABILA

10.00 7.00 Abs 5.00 7.00 3.002223 Notes =>

S5 ValidéZ173200630 RAHICH YOUSSEF

15.1717.00 14.00 14.00 15.00 14.00 17.002224 Notes =>
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13769613 REBBOUZE ABDELLATIF

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs2225 Notes =>

S5 Non Validé12761640 RHANDOR MOHAMMED
9.50

S6 Validé
8.178.00 3.00 6.00 11.00 10.00 11.00 10.832226 Notes =>

28834724 RHZIAL RAJA

12.00 11.00 10.00 Abs 10.00 10.002227 Notes =>

S5 Validé (Comp.)Z173200594 ROCHDI LAMISS

10.338.00 10.00 10.00 12.00 10.00 12.002228 Notes =>

S5 Non ValidéN133179384 SABRI ABDESSAMAD

7.0010.00 7.00 5.00 6.00 11.00 3.002229 Notes =>

S5 ValidéZ173203914 SADDIKI FOUAD

11.0012.00 12.00 10.00 10.00 12.00 10.002230 Notes =>

99768223 SADIKI HASNAE

6.00 2.00 Abs Abs 5.00 Abs2232 Notes =>

S5 Non ValidéS136248005 SAMRI CHAIMAE

7.679.00 7.00 4.00 5.00 11.00 10.002234 Notes =>

10746111 SAMRI CHAIMAE

11.00 Abs Abs 12.00 12.00 Abs2233 Notes =>

28742179 SINA SOUMIA

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs2237 Notes =>

S5 Validé23779309 SIYACOUN SANAE

11.8311.00 12.00 14.00 10.00 12.00 12.002238 Notes =>

S5 Validé (Comp.)N131249047 SLASSI ACHRAF

10.8313.00 12.00 11.00 8.00 11.00 10.002239 Notes =>

S5 Non Validé12768212 SLASSI SENNOU ADIL

8.8311.00 6.00 11.00 5.00 10.00 10.002240 Notes =>

10773106 SOULEIMANI HOUTI HASSANI DRISS

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs2241 Notes =>

25748961 SRHIR IBTISSAM

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs2236 Notes =>

3ème Année Validée (Comp.) (Comp.)Z166601940 TAOUTAOU EL AYACHI
10.42

8.8311.00 10.00 7.00 5.00 12.00 8.00 12.002242 Notes =>

S5 Non ValidéN133282912 TEFFAHI ZAHRA

4.676.00 3.00 4.00 8.00 4.00 3.002243 Notes =>

S5 Validé (Comp.)N147033570 TOUMY SOUFIANE

11.838.00 12.00 12.00 12.00 10.00 17.002245 Notes =>

11756973 ZAIRI MOHAMMED AMINE

5.00 11.00 10.00 8.00 12.00 Abs2246 Notes =>
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Z173200746 ZENNAYI OUMAIMA

Abs Abs 2.00 Abs 11.00 12.002248 Notes =>

S5 ValidéN132179826 ZHAR ZEMMOURI CHAYMAE

13.5012.00 14.00 13.00 15.00 13.00 14.002249 Notes =>

28759083 ZIANE EL JILALI

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs2250 Notes =>

S5 Non Validé12743984 ZINE BLALOULA SAFAE

9.6713.00 8.00 10.00 7.00 10.00 10.002251 Notes =>

11771951 ZNAGUI ABDELKARIM

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs2252 Notes =>

S5 Non ValidéH139392357 ZONDA SABAH

9.5011.00 10.00 10.00 6.00 10.00 10.002253 Notes =>

Z171300017 ZOUINE IMAD

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs2254 Notes =>
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